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Tuition Fees 2025

Tuition Fees are invoiced at the start of the school year.
Please note, our Pre Kindergarten Fees and Charges are available on our website.

Year Annual Fee

Kindergarten $4027

Pre Primary - Year 6 $4690

Year7 - 12 $7500
Aditional Charges
Secondary School additional charges:

Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Subject and $316 $239 $239 $239 $147 $147
Resource Levies

Camp $475 $100 $500

Subject specific levies apply. Refer to the booklist for more information.

Primary School additional charges:

Kindy PP Year1 Year2 Year3 Year4 Year5 Year6

Subject and $95 $265 $274 $296 $296 $296 $302 $302
Resource Levies

Leaver's Shirt $100
and Graduation
Camp $405

Payment of Tuition Fees

The College has partnered with Edstart to improve our College fee payment options. With
Edstart Pay+, families will have access to more options with their fee payments, including:

Options to pay weekly, fortnightly, monthly, termly or semesterly by selecting the schedule
that works for you

The ability to choose a preferred day for when payments are made

The option to spread your fees during the year over a full 12-month period instead of 10
months

The flexibility to adjust payments at any time

There are no fees or charges for using Edstart Pay+ for your Mandurah Baptist College Tuition
Fees, subject levies and other activities.

The College will only accept upfront annual fee payments. Families wishing to pay by
instalments are requested to set up their Edstart account by visiting www.edstart.com.au/mbc.



https://www.mbc.wa.edu.au/pre-kindergarten-at-mbc/
http://www.edstart.com.au/mbc

Tours

Sporting, Cultural, Academic: For any student to participate or be involved in any tour,
fees need to be paid up to date at all times.

Sibling Discounts

The following discount applies to tuition fees for siblings attending Mandurah Baptist College
concurrently:

First Child Second Child Third Child Fourth + Child
Discount 0% 10% 20% 70%

Secondary Assistance Scheme

The State Education Department offers a Secondary Assistance Scheme for the holders of a
Centrelink Health Care Card, Pensioner, Concession Card or Veteran Affairs Pensioner
Concession Card. Application forms are available from Administration, and some conditions do

apply.
Absence from the College
No reduction of fees will be made on account of an absence from the College, for whatever

reason, as the cost incurred in operating the College are not lessened by the absence of
individual students.

Financial Hardship

Many families experience a period of financial hardship for various reasons. Although our ability
to offer assistance is limited, we would value the opportunity to work with you through such a
situation. Please contact the Business Manager.

Notice of Withdrawal

It is a condition of enrolment that one full term'’s notice of withdrawal of a student is given in
writing. In the event that such notice is not given, a full term'’s tuition fee may apply.

Insurance

The College has a Student Accident Insurance Policy covering all enrolled students. Insurance
is for College based activities only, including transport to and from external College events.
Parents are advised to have comprehensive (24 hours per day) private health insurance in
addition.






